Promotion Period, a maximum of ten (10) serial numbers will be allocated.  

9. Weekly 
Prizes: 

a. There are fifteen (15) Weekly Prizes in the form of a TEFAL Quick Chef 7pcs Set 
worth RM300 each to be won each week for seven (7) consecutive weeks.  

b. There is a total of one hundred and five (105) Weekly Prizes to be won at the end 

of the Promotion Period. 

c. The pool of Entries is based on date of receipt of the Qualified Entries, and the seven 
(7) weekly periods are as follows: 
Week 1: 19/02/2026 – 25/02/2026           Week 2: 26/02/2026 - 04/03/2026